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Owner Total Acres Type Percentage of Land | Percentage of Town Owned
State School at Industry - Rush, NY 1,422.8 Government 7.4 7.4
Richland Resources, LLC - Bruce Howlett - Avon, NY 605.0 Farming 3.2 10.6
Krenzer Family - Rush, NY 511.7 Residental - Farming 2.7 133
Moore Family - Rush, NY 504.8 Residental - Farming - Developer 2.6 15.9
Mulligan Farm, LLC - Jeff Mulligan - Avon, NY 465.5 Farming 2.4 18.3
Hartford Resources, LLC - Jeffrey T. Phillips - Springville, NY 382.8 Farming 2 20.3
Robert W. Hurlbut, Rochester, NY 330.3 Developer 1.7 22
Chase Family - Rush, NY 288.5 Residental - Farming 1.5 235
Pluta Family LLC, Ronald A. Pluta - Pittsford, NY 285.7 Residental - Farming 1.5 25
Peter A. Lathron - Petron Farm - Avon, NY 231.8 Farming 1.2 26.2
Stokoe 1812, Inc. - Stokoe Family, Scottsville, NY 229.7 Farming 1.2 27.4
Rush Fairways, Wildwood Country Club - Rush, NY 213.4 Golf 1.1 28.5
Kuhls and Keyes Farm, Rush, NY 209.1 Farming 1.1 29.6
Harry Mayer, Rochester, NY 193.5 Farming 1 30.6
Polly A. Hanna, Rush, NY 181.6 Residental - Farming 1 31.6
Hanson Aggregates of NY Inc - Atlanta, GA 137.1 Quarry 0.7 323
Andy J. Mroczek & Gerrianne W. Mroczek - Honeoye Falls, NY 130.4 Residental - Farming 0.7 33
William E. O'Neill - Rush, NY 125.0 Residental - Farming 0.7 33.7
William Schreiber & Laurie Schreiber, Avon, NY 121.2 Residental - Farming 0.6 343
Charles A. Wolcott - Rush, NY 119.6 Residental - Farming 0.6 34.9
Paul E. Stein & Sons LLC - Caledonia, NY 118.5 Farming 0.6 35.5
Renelem Inc., Betsy Neisner - Leverett, MA 116.5 Developer 0.6 36.1
James G. Fagan Jr. & Mary P. Warren - West Henrietta, NY 115.4 Residental - Farming 0.6 36.7
R.H. Miller Farms, LLC, Christine H. Miller - Rush, NY 115.3 Residental - Farming 0.6 37.3
Jeffrey S. Werner - Rush, NY 115.1 Residental - Farming 0.6 37.9
Jeffrey Marks & Melanie Conroy - Rochester, NY 109.9 Farming 0.6 38.5
Carl M. Harris & Darrell Mueller - St. Louis, MO 104.9 Farming 0.5 39
John E. David - Rush, NY 102.6 Residental - Farming 0.5 39.5
Heisig Farms Inc. - Charles Heisig, Rush, NY 101.2 Residental - Farming 0.5 40
Michael P. Weagley - Rochester, NY 100.9 Farming 0.5 40.5
Rush Gravel Corp - David L. Schillinger - Rush, NY 98.4 Quarry 0.5 41
Jeffery A. Spink - Henrietta, NY 97.1 Farming 0.5 41.5
Donald A. Sweet - Rush, NY 97.0 Residental - Farming 0.5 42
Pasture Prime Farm, LLC - Sandra J. Malone, Michael Czora - Rush, NY 96.7 Farming 0.5 42.5
Pensco Trust Co . - Denver, CO 92.5 Farming 0.5 43
Jeffrey D. Over - Geneseo, NY 89.2 Farming 0.5 435
Stephan Hoh - Rush, NY 88.9 Residental - Farming 0.5 44
Richard M. Doty Rush, NY - Mary Doty Maher - Rochester, NY 88.5 Residental - Farming 0.5 44.5
Oliver Taylor - Rush, NY 87.5 Residental - Farming 0.5 45
David Hatch - Rush, NY 84.4 Farming 0.4 45.4
Robert E. Weiler - Rush, NY 82.8 Residental - Vacant Farmland 0.4 45.8
Marc Krieger & William Willard - Pittsford, NY 82.4 Farming 0.4 46.2
Richard J. Szustakowski - Rush, NY 80.3 Residential 0.4 46.6
Lee P. Hetrick, Barbara Hatch - Rush, NY 79.0 Residental - Farming 0.4 47
John Schouten - Rush, NY 74.9 Residental - Farming 0.4 47.4
David A. Glocker - Rush, NY 72.6 Residental - Farming 0.4 47.8
Sri Vidya Temple Society (Hindu), Navaratnam Wijayaharan - Rush, NY 72.2 Religious - Developer 0.4 48.2
Searches Hill Properties, LLC, Monroe Tractor - Henrietta, NY 72.1 Vacant Farmland 0.4 48.6
Patricia J. Weaver - Rush, NY 71.5 Residental - NYS Transportation Muse 0.4 49
Bruce Hellman - Rush, NY 69.0 Residental - Farming 0.4 49.4
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From publically available property records.

Current as of 1/17/2022



